Design

MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneé
MAK Stoneé
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneé
MAK Stonebé
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneb
MAK Stoneé
MAK Stonebé
MAK Stoneé

Dimension

6,5x 16
6,5x 16
6,5x 16
75x17
75x17
75x17
75x17
8x16
8x18
8x18
8x18
8,5 x 20
8,5 x 20
8,5 x 20
8,5 x 20

PCD
6/125
6/130
6/130
6/114,3
6/139,7
6/139,7
6/139,7
6/139,7
6/114,3
6/130
6/139,7
6/130
6/139,7
6/139,7
6/139,7

Best nr
DS6ZFBP50
DS6ZZBP54
DS6ZZBP62
DS67KBP50
DS67DBP22
DS67DBP30
DS67DBP55
DS6QDBP20
DS6GKBP45
DS6GZBP53
DS6GDBP50
DS60LZBP60
DS60LDBP20
DS60LDBP38
DS60LDBP50

50
54
62
50
22
30
55
20
45
53
50
60
20
38
50

CB
74,1
84,1
84,1
66,1

100, 1
106,1
93,1
106,1
66,1
84,1
93,1
84,1
106,1
67,1
93,1

Bulthal

60
R14
R14

60

60

FL

60

60

60
R14

60
R14

FL

FL

60

Typ nav
MAK Stonebé

FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX

Vikt

12,75
14,16
14,16
13,95
13,95
13,95
13,95
11,84
15,30
15,30
15,30
16,20
16,20
16,20
16,20
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